Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks and Tourism
2023-2024 Pee Wee 6-7 Boys

North East Basketball League

RECRF@QN_{*@ COACH TEAM NAME
<3. L ﬁ i‘ \ 1 Broxton Nuggets
/’w 2 Allen Thunder
3 Anderson Celtics
4 Faison Bulls
5 Cole Mavericks
6 Gibbs Kings
Sat, Jan 06, 2024 Sat, Feb 10, 2024 (Makeup Picture Day)
Practice 11:00 AM 3 vs 5 Neal
12:00 PM 6 vs 2 Neal
1:00 PM 4 vs 1 Neal
Sat, Jan 13, 2024 Sat, Feb 17, 2024
11:00 AM 5 vs 6 Neal Practice
12:00 PM 1 vs 2 Neal
1:00 PM 3 vs 4 Neal

Sat, Jan 20, 2024
Practice

Sat, Jan 27, 2024 (Picture Day)

11:00 AM 1 vs 3 Neal
12:00 PM 2 vs 5 Neal
1:00 PM 6 vs 4 Neal

Sat, Feb 3, 2024
Practice

Sat, Feb 24, 2024

11:00 AM 2 vs 3 Neal
12:00 PM 1 vs 6 Neal
1:00 PM 5 vs 4 Neal

Sat, Mar 02, 2024

11:00 AM 4 vs 2 Neal
12:00 PM 3 vs 6 Neal
1:00 PM 5 wvs 1 Neal

Saturday, March 9, 2024
Inclement Weather Make Up Dates

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism

staff will notify coaches of any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team

with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism
Facebook feed.



